L23000044601

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800416269978

09/29/23--01012--002 **25.0



2021 0CT 31 PK 5: 21



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp						
SUBJECT: And	ino Handuna	in vervious LLC				
SUBJECT: THICK	Name of Lim	IN SERVICES LLC lited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	•					
	Kimbe	VILL Hernandez	·			
		Name of Person				
	H	ernandi LLC Firm/Company				
	712 lakesid	a Civica				
	110 W(+15)0	Address				
	NIDV.	the ballo hearth is	. 23(100			
		City/State and Zip Code	L 5/7 08			
	Kim (a) highti	City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code Code	erties.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification	on)			
	ncerning this matter, please ca					
kimberly	Hernan dez	at (561) 880 - 1 Area Code Daytime Tele	921			
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Address: Registration Section				
Division of Co		•	Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Talla	hassee			
Tallahassee, Fl	L 32314	2415 N. Monroe Str	reet, Suite 810			

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



October 13, 2023

KIMBERLY HERNANDEZ HERNANDI LLC 712 LAKESIDE CIRCLE NORTH PALM BEACH, FL 33408

SUBJECT: ANDINO HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L23000044601

We have received your document for ANDINO HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 723A00023832

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist III Internet Support

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ANDINO HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appear d Liability Company)	s on our reco	rds.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar Florida document number		1/24	23	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lis	ability company he	<u>re</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the de	esignation "LI	.C" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				2023
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			2.	000
				CS
			- 1	77
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				ču
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				2
				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	e address on our re	cords, <u>ente</u>	er the name o	f the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flori	da street addr	ress	
	. Florida			
	City	, ·		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	te perfor <mark>mance</mark> of t s provided for in C	my duties, d hapter 605	and I am fam , F.S. Or, if t	iliar with and his document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

f amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

AGR = Manager IMBR = Authorized Member

<u>`itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AR	Name Vicente Noe Andmo Gabasyete	765 Bamboo Dr.	🗆 Add
		Bola Raton, FC 33432	<u>∕</u> ∑ Remove
	Kinder Kliss		□ Change
AR	Hermondez	HIP Lakeside circle North YAIM BEACH FL 334	X Add
		North YAIM BEACH, FL 334	-08 □Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

			<u> </u>			·. <u>-</u> -	
						<u> </u>	
					 -		
							
							<u>. </u>
<u> </u>				······································			
						<u>:</u>	2123
							33 GT
						\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	CO
							<u> </u>
**************************************						• •	<u>- ਨੰਂ</u>
						رَ	2
							
ective date, if other effective date is listed, th	than the date of	filing:		· (:):	(optio	onal)	
e: If the date inserted	I in this block does	not meet the	applicable stat	utory filing red	uirements, this	date will r	not be listed a
ument's effective date	on the Departmen	it of State's re	coras.				
cord specifies a delaye	ed effective date, by	ut not an effec	tive time, at 13	2:01 a.m. on th	e earlier of: (b) The 90tl	n dav after the
s filed.					·		•
ed	2.3	21	012 /				
ed		- 1	<u> </u>	****			
		/11	ZUL_				
	-	<u> </u>	or authorized rep	•••			

ET CALO